106 speck-pumps.com
SPR-E
Pump control
Technical data
	— Performance range: 0.75 kW - 45.00 kW
	— Freely programmable pump control with keyboard and backlit
	 clear text display
	— Display for all operating messages, nominal values and com-

switch and interface relays. The system is parameterised in the
factory.
Type key
SPR-E-030
SPR..................................................pump control
E	 ......................................................external control box
030..................................................kW performance
WATER SUPPLY  >  Pump controls
107
SPR-E
Type
Max. performance
(kW) 3~ 400 V
Max. potential motor
rated current (A)
Dimensions
H x B x T
Approx. weight
(kg)
SPR-E-007 0.75 2.00 417 x 203 x 230 12.20
SPR-E-015 1.50 4.00 417 x 203 x 230 12.20
SPR-E-022 2.20 6.50 417 x 203 x 230 12.20
SPR-E-030 3.00 7.00 417 x 203 x 230 12.80
SPR-E-040 4.00 9.00 417 x 203 x 230 14.30
SPR-E-055 5.50 12.00 417 x 246 x 230 14.30
SPR-E-075 7.50 17.00 417 x 246 x 230 14.30
SPR-E-110 11.00 23.00 417 x 246 x 230 20.50
SPR-E-150 15.00 32.00 417 x 246 x 230 20.50
SPR-E-185 18.50 38.00 417 x 246 x 230 30.00
SPR-E-220 22.00 44.00 417 x 246 x 230 30.50
SPR-E-300 30.00 60.00 417 x 246 x 230 31.50
Type Article no.
Approx.
weight
(kg)